ath/6th A Softhall SCHEDULE 2013- UPDATED 5/6/2015

Schedule for Team 1: Bircher

Schedule for Team 2: Henss

Visitor Date Day Time Visitor Home Field
5/5/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM [ Team 3: Langendorf Team 1: Bircher WIRZ 2 5/9/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM Team 2: Henss Team 5: Massie TROY FIELD
5/11/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 1: Bircher Team 4: McAuliffe HESSE 7 5/12/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 2: Henss Team 3: Langendorf WIRZ 2
5/19/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 2: Henss Team 1: Bircher WIRZ 2 5/19/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 2: Henss Team 1: Bircher WIRZ 2
5/20/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 2: Henss Team 1: Bircher WIRZ 2 5/20/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 2: Henss Team 1: Bircher WIRZ 2
5/27/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 1: Bircher Team 4: McAuliffe HESSE 7 5/30/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM Team 2: Henss Team 5: Massie TROY FIELD
6/4/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 1: Bircher Team 5: Massie TROY FIELD 5 6/1/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 2: Henss Team 4: McAuliffe HESSE 7
6/8/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 1: Bircher Team 3: Langendorf Alhambra 6/8/2015 Monday 8:00 PM Team 4: McAuliffe Team 2: Henss WIRZ 2
6/10/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 5: Massie Team 1: Bircher WIRZ 2 6/15/2015 Monday 8:00 PM Team 2: Henss Team 1: Bircher WIRZ 2
6/15/2015 Monday 8:00 PM Team 2: Henss Team 1: Bircher WIRZ 2 6/16/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 5: Massie Team 2: Henss WIRZ 2
6/17/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 4: McAuliffe Team 1: Bircher WIRZ 2 6/22/2015 Monday 8:00 PM Team 1: Bircher Team 2: Henss WIRZ 2
6/22/2015 Monday 8:00 PM Team 1: Bircher Team 2: Henss WIRZ 2 6/24/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 2: Henss Team 3: Langendorf WIRZ 2
6/27/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM Team 5: Massie Team 1: Bircher TROY FIELD 5 6/29/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 3: Langendorf Team 2: Henss Alhambra
6/29/2015 Monday 8:00 PM Team 5: Massie Team 1: Bircher WIRZ 2 6/30/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 1: Bircher Team 2: Henss WIRZ 2
6/30/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 1: Bircher Team 2: Henss WIRZ 2 7/6/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 3: Langendorf Team 2: Henss Alhambra
7/8/2015 | Wednesday | 8:00 PM | Team 3: Langendorf Team 1: Bircher WIRZ 2 7/8/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 4: McAuliffe Team 2: Henss HESSE 7
Schedule for Team 3: Langendorf Schedule for Team 4: McAuliffe
Date Day Time Visitor Home Field Visitor
5/5/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM [ Team 3: Langendorf Team 1: Bircher WIRZ 2 5/11/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 1: Bircher Team 4: McAuliffe HESSE 7
5/12/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 2: Henss Team 3: Langendorf WIRZ 2 5/18/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 4: McAuliffe Team 3: Langendorf Alhambra
5/18/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 4: McAuliffe Team 3: Langendorf Alhambra 5/20/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 4: McAuliffe Team 5: Massie HESSE 7
5/28/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM [ Team 3: Langendorf Team 5: Massie TROY FIELD 5 5/27/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 1: Bircher Team 4: McAuliffe HESSE 7
6/2/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 5: Massie Team 3: Langendorf WIRZ 2 6/1/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 2: Henss Team 4: McAuliffe HESSE 7
6/3/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM | Team 3: Langendorf Team 4: McAuliffe HESSE 7 6/3/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM | Team 3: Langendorf Team 4: McAuliffe HESSE 7
6/8/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 1: Bircher Team 3: Langendorf Alhambra 6/8/2015 Monday 8:00 PM Team 4: McAuliffe Team 2: Henss WIRZ 2
6/18/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 5: Massie Team 3: Langendorf | TROY FIELD 5 6/13/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM Team 5: Massie Team 4: McAuliffe TROY FIELD
6/22/2015 Monday 6:00 PM [ Team 3: Langendorf Team 4: McAuliffe HESSE 7 6/17/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 4: McAuliffe Team 1: Bircher WIRZ 2
6/24/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 2: Henss Team 3: Langendorf WIRZ 2 6/22/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 3: Langendorf Team 4: McAuliffe HESSE 7
6/29/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 3: Langendorf Team 2: Henss Alhambra 7/1/2015 Wednesday | 8:00 PM Team 4: McAuliffe Team 3: Langendorf WIRZ 2
7/1/2015 Wednesday | 8:00 PM Team 4: McAuliffe Team 3: Langendorf WIRZ 2 7/2/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 4: McAuliffe Team 5: Massie TROY FIELD
7/6/2015 Monday 6:00 PM | Team 3: Langendorf Team 2: Henss Alhambra 7/6/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 5: Massie Team 4: McAuliffe HESSE 7
7/8/2015 Wednesday [ 8:00 PM | Team 3: Langendorf Team 1: Bircher WIRZ 2 7/8/2015 Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 4: McAuliffe Team 2: Henss HESSE 7

Schedule for Team 5: Massie

Visitor

5/9/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM Team 2: Henss Team 5: Massie TROY FIELD 5
5/20/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 4: McAuliffe Team 5: Massie HESSE 7
5/28/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM | Team 3: Langendorf Team 5: Massie TROY FIELD 5
5/30/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM Team 2: Henss Team 5: Massie TROY FIELD 5
6/2/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 5: Massie Team 3: Langendorf WIRZ 2
6/4/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 1: Bircher Team 5: Massie TROY FIELD 5
6/10/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 5: Massie Team 1: Bircher WIRZ 2
6/13/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM Team 5: Massie Team 4: McAuliffe TROY FIELD 5
6/16/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 5: Massie Team 2: Henss WIRZ 2
6/18/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 5: Massie Team 3: Langendorf [ TROY FIELD 5
6/27/2015 Saturday 9:00 AM Team 5: Massie Team 1: Bircher TROY FIELD 5
6/29/2015 Monday 8:00 PM Team 5: Massie Team 1: Bircher WIRZ 2
7/2/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 4: McAuliffe Team 5: Massie TROY FIELD 5
7/6/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 5: Massie Team 4: McAuliffe HESSE 7

Join us May 27th for HYBSL NIGHT AT THE BALLPARK!

Tickets are $17 at Weinheimer (M-F 8a-5p)
All HYBSL coaches/ players are invited to
participate in pregame parade around infield!

Field Locations & Weather Cancellation Hotline
GLIK PARK WIRZ 2 FIELD: 618-654-7042
12525 Sportsman Rd. Highland IL 62249

TROY FIELD 5: 618-667-7374
Tri-Township Park: Located between Rt 162 and Old Collinsville Road in Troy, IL

HESSE FIELD 7: 618-622-1439

810 Madison Drive, O'Fallon IL (Behind Hinchcliffe Elementary)
ALHAMBRA: Small Field
Locust, Alhambra IL 62001

Games in red have been cancelled
Games in yellow have been rescheduled

PARKS & RECREATION
THE FUN THEORY

HIGHLAND




